
 
 

   

 

 

CONCORD HIGH SCHOOL P&C ASSOCIATION 
General Meeting Agenda 
ABN: 43 317 153 298 
Meeting Tuesday 21st May 2024 at 6:30pm 
Where: Concord High School Library 
Website: https://www.concordhspandc.com.au/  
Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/groups/concordhighschoolpandc  
 
 Item Lead 

1 Welcome   

2 Attendance   

3 Apologies   

4 Acceptance of Minutes  

5 
Correspondence and Communication 
 

 

6 
Business arising from previous meeting 

• Mailchimp vs HubSpot for emails  
• Funding seating outside side office with building fund 

 

7 
President’s Report  
 

  

8 
Principal’s Report 
 

 

9 
Treasurer’s Report 
 

 

10 
Any Other Business 

• Trivia night – Saturday 29th June at CHS hall  
 

 Meeting close  

 Next meeting : Tuesday 25th June 2024  

 

2024 Meetings to be held at CHS Library at 6:30pm 
Term 1: Tuesday 27 February, Tuesday 26 March 

Term 2: Tuesday 21 May, Tuesday 25 June 

https://www.concordhspandc.com.au/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/concordhighschoolpandc


 
 

   

 

 

Term 3: Tuesday 13 August, Tuesday 17 September (AGM followed by GM)  

Term 4: Tuesday 5 November, Tuesday 10 December 

 


